
BLOCK 230 SUBLOT B OF LOT 1
(EX THE N'LY 32 FT)
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

DUFF SUSAN J L/E/
204 S 12TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1800-0230-01B0

0000 VACANT
01

1009.00

204 S 12TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

07/18/2023 TW 0.00 108,000 0 0 108,000

STANDARD
2

0
0

108,000
108,000
29,592
78,408

0
78,408

108,000
0

86,400

2590/0010 9/12/2022 LE U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUFF SUSAN J

DUFF RACHEL LEIGH &

2363/0336 5/21/2020 WD Q V 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVER GREEN ESTATES L

DUFF WILLIAM D & SU
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20211310 NEW CONSTR 0 06/04/2021

0

1 000100 C SFR 0 R-2 54.00 100.00 54.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 108,000


